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1 300438 ANGELIC 

MAYANGLAMBAM

MAYANGLAMBAM BABU 

SINGH

GN PU 1509 2400 1509.00 373 600 373 75.45 226.35 3 45.27 2229.07 1) BA-III and Hons. original DMC required

2 301921 GURPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH GN PU 1550 2400 1550.00 363 600 363 77.50 232.50 0 0.00 2223.00 1) BA-III original DMC and CC required
3 301610 RAJI RAMAN RAMAN B 

SUBRAMANIUM

GN PU 1678 2400 1678.00 452 600 452 83.90 0.00 0 0.00 2213.90 1) BA-III original DMC required 

4 300087 PUKHRAMBAM 

BUDHACHANDRA 

SINGH

P BIJOY SINGH GN PU 1682 2400 1682.00 440 600 440 84.10 0.00 0 0.00 2206.10 1) BA-III original DMC required

5 300096 SHEHNAZ THAKUR BALDEV SINGH GN PU 1679 2400 1679.00 430 600 430 83.95 0.00 0 0.00 2192.95 1) BA-III original DMC required
6 306842 SIMRAN SANDEEP SINGH GN PU 1649 2400 1649.00 407 600 407 82.45 0.00 3 49.47 2187.92 1) BA-III original DMC required 
7 301064 RUCHI RANA JANAM SINGH RANA GN PU 1473 2400 1473.00 418 600 418 73.65 220.95 0 0.00 2185.60 1) BA-III and Hons. original DMC required
8 300158 JYOTI KOHLI VIPAN CHANDER KOHLI GN PU 1490 2400 1490.00 349 600 349 74.50 223.50 2 29.80 2166.80 1) BA-III & Hons. original DMC required 
9 301273 DIVYA MAKHIJA NARESH CHANDER GN PU 1667 2400 1667.00 405 600 405 83.35 0.00 0 0.00 2155.35 1) BA-III original DMC required

10 300348 MANISHA GUPTA SAHDEV GUPTA GN PU 1658 2400 1658.00 396 600 396 82.90 0.00 0 0.00 2136.90 1) BA-III original DMC required
11 302524 BILAVAL HANDA SHAM LAL HANDA GN EIILM 1210 1700 1708.24 213 300 426 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2134.24 1) Original gap year affidavit required
12 304616 MADHURI BANSAL PREM CHAND BANSAL GN PU 1477 2400 1477.00 338 600 338 73.85 221.55 1.5 22.16 2132.56 1) BA-III and Hons. original DMC required
13 301140 GURWINDER KAUR JASWINDER SINGH GN PU 1631 2400 1631.00 411 600 411 81.55 0.00 0 0.00 2123.55 1) BA-III original DMC required
14 306860 PARMJEET KAUR PRITAM SINGH GN PU 1609 2400 1609.00 421 600 421 80.45 0.00 0 0.00 2110.45 1) BA-III original DMC required
15 304485 IMRAN KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN GN PU 1621 2400 1621.00 405 600 405 81.05 0.00 0 0.00 2107.05 1) BA-III original DMC required
16 300846 SHAILJA BHANDARI DHARAM VEER 

BHANDARI

ST PU 1460 2400 1460.00 351 600 351 73.00 219.00 0 0.00 2103.00 1) BA-III original DMC required

17 304432 RENU BALA RAJENDER KUMAR GN PU 1444 2400 1444.00 353 600 353 72.20 216.60 1 14.44 2100.24 1) BA-III and Hons.  original DMC and CC 

required
18 300752 HIMMATJEET SHAHI SOHAN SINGH GN PTU 3659 4200 2090.86 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2090.86 1) Latest CC required
19 301499 SUNAINA PAWAN KUMAR GN PU 1445 2400 1445.00 356 600 356 72.25 216.75 0 0.00 2090.00 1) BA-III & Hons. original DMC required
20 305101 RIKSHANT SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA GN PU 1577 2400 1577.00 426 600 426 78.85 0.00 0 0.00 2081.85 1) BA-III original DMC required
21 301368 LOVEDEEP KAUSHAL RAJINDER KUMAR GN PU 1601 2400 1601.00 366 600 366 80.05 0.00 1 16.01 2063.06 1) BA-III original DMC required
22 303744 NAVDEEP MALIK SAHAB SINGH GN PU 1573 2400 1573.00 386 600 386 78.65 0.00 0 0.00 2037.65 1) BA-III original DMC required
23 300297 KANISHKA 

AGGARWAL

KAILASH CHAND 

AGGARWAL

GN PU 1550 2400 1550.00 403 600 403 77.50 0.00 0 0.00 2030.50 1) BA-III original DMC required

24 302489 RITESH RAM NIDHI MAURYA GN PU 1932 2400 1932.00 0 0 0 96.60 0.00 0 0.00 2028.60
25 302048 BHARAT VARINDER GN PU 1553 2400 1553.00 396 600 396 77.65 0.00 0 0.00 2026.65 1) BA-III original DMC and CC required
26 304290 HARMANJEET SINGH HARPAL SINGH GN PU 1555 2400 1555.00 393 600 393 77.75 0.00 0 0.00 2025.75 1) BA-III original DMC required
27 306635 DEEPINDER SANDHU GURJINDER PAL SINGH GN PU 1383 2400 1383.00 357 600 357 69.15 207.45 0 0.00 2016.60 1) Original gap year affidavit required
28 305628 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 

BUTTAR

RAVINDER SINGH 

BUTTAR

GN PU 1526 2400 1526.00 413 600 413 76.30 0.00 0 0.00 2015.30 1) BA-III original DMC required

29 304745 MEGHA SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA GN PU 1374 2400 1374.00 336 600 336 68.70 206.10 0 0.00 1984.80 1) BA-III & Hons. original DMC required
30 300587 KATYAYANI CHODA RAJESH CHODA GN PU 1533 2400 1533.00 373 600 373 76.65 0.00 0 0.00 1982.65 1) BA-III original DMC required
31 304600 GURVINDER SINGH 

REDDU

HARBANS SINGH GN PU 1473 2400 1473.00 391 600 391 73.65 0.00 3 44.19 1981.84 1) BA-III original DMC required

32 305107 KULDEEP SINGH KARAMBIR SINGH GN PU 1504 2400 1504.00 393 600 393 75.20 0.00 0 0.00 1972.20 1) BA-III original DMC required
33 304653 ADITYA KUMAR 

SINGH

PREM NATH SINGH GN PU 1482 2400 1482.00 381 600 381 74.10 0.00 2 29.64 1966.74 1) BA-II original DMC and original gap year 

affidavit required
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34 303414 LOVEPREET SINGH BALWANT SINGH GN PU 1469 2400 1469.00 389 600 389 73.45 0.00 2 29.38 1960.83 1) BA-III original DMC required
35 302791 EKAM J SINGH JAGBIR SINGH KESAR GN PU 1399 1800 1865.33 0 0 0 93.27 0.00 0 0.00 1958.60 1) B.Com-III original DMC required
36 303194 RANJIT KAUR NIDHAN SINGH DEF (D3) PU 1363 2400 1363.00 323 600 323 68.15 204.45 0 0.00 1958.60 1) BA-I.II.III original DMCs reqd.

37 301011 NITIKA NARULA SURESH NARULA GN PU 1495 2400 1495.00 386 600 386 74.75 0.00 0 0.00 1955.75 1) BA-III original DMC required
38 301811 VIKHYAT MAHAJAN SUNJEEV MAHAJAN GN PU 1504 2400 1504.00 376 600 376 75.20 0.00 0 0.00 1955.20 1) BA-III original DMC required
39 301988 ARSHVIR KAUR JAGJIT SINGH GN PU 1486 2400 1486.00 390 600 390 74.30 0.00 0 0.00 1950.30 1) BA-III original DMC required
40 302603 MOHIT RAJESH KUMAR GN PU 1496 2400 1496.00 375 600 375 74.80 0.00 0 0.00 1945.80 1) BA-III original DMC required
41 306206 RANJEET GOYAL SURINDER KUMAR GN PBI 1540 2400 1540.00 405 600 405 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1945.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required
42 300265 KIRAN RANDHAWA PRATAP SINGH GN PU 1337 2400 1337.00 334 600 334 66.85 200.55 0 0.00 1938.40 1) BA-III and Hons. original DMCs required
43 307152 SHAKSHI KATOCH BIPAN KATOCH GN PU 2846 3700 1846.05 0 0 0 92.30 0.00 0 0.00 1938.36 1) B.Sc-III original DMC required
44 303517 GURJOT SINGH GURINDERPAL SINGH GN PU 1518 2400 1518.00 337 600 337 75.90 0.00 0 0.00 1930.90 1) Original gap year affidavit required
45 306749 GURJEET SINGH AMRIK SINGH GN IASE 1165 1800 1553.33 377 600 377 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1930.33 1) Original Gap Yr. Affidavit Required
46 301509 SOROKHAIBAM 

MANMOHAN SINGH

S KUNJARAJ SINGH GN PU 1484 2400 1484.00 365 600 365 74.20 0.00 0 0.00 1923.20 1) BA-III original DMC required

47 306123 ABHISHEK GOYAT BALJIT SINGH GN PU 1440 2400 1440.00 411 600 411 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1923.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required
48 304659 PARDEEP KEDAR NATH GN PU 1471 2400 1471.00 332 600 332 73.55 0.00 3 44.13 1920.68 1) BA-III original DMC required
49 305193 RUPINDER SINGH DALWINDER SINGH GN IASE 1137 1800 1516.00 400 600 400 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1916.00
50 301058 ARIHANT JAIN RAJESHWAR JAIN GN PBI 1493 2400 1493.00 418 600 418 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1911.00 1) BA-III original DMC and CC required
51 302341 RAJAN SAINI BALKAR SINGH SAINI GN PU 1313 2400 1313.00 327 600 327 65.65 196.95 0 0.00 1902.60 1) BA-III and Hons. original DMC required
52 304586 LEITONGBAM 

ROBERT

L DILIP SINGH GN PU 1462 2400 1462.00 367 600 367 73.10 0.00 0 0.00 1902.10 1) BA-III original DMC required

53 306464 MEDHA SURESH KUMAR GARG GN PBI 2298 2900 1901.79 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1901.79 1) Sem-VI original DMC required
54 303203 HARMAN SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH GN PU 1442 2400 1442.00 387 600 387 72.10 0.00 0 0.00 1901.10 1) BA-III original DMC and 2) CC required
55 301651 YASHIKA JAIN RAJIV JAIN GN PU 1440 2400 1440.00 388 600 388 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1900.00 1) BA-III original DMC required
56 303504 ADISON 

NONGTHOMBAM

NONGTHOMBAM 

NONGYAI SINGH

GN PU 1440 2400 1440.00 385 600 385 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1897.00 1) BA-III original DMC required

57 305669 STANZIN WANGMO CHAWANG DORJAY ST PU 1398 2400 1398.00 380 600 380 69.90 0.00 3 41.94 1889.84 1) BA-III original DMC required
58 300790 SUDESH KUMARI JAGMAL SINGH GN PU 1483 2000 1779.60 0 0 0 88.98 0.00 1 17.80 1886.38
59 302874 KUSUM DHARAMVIR GN MDU 1515 2400 1515.00 370 600 370 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1885.00
60 305749 PRIYANKA VERMA SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA GN PU 1462 2400 1462.00 348 600 348 73.10 0.00 0 0.00 1883.10 1) BA-III original DMC required

61 306964 JASPREET KAUR HARJEET SINGH GN PU 1345 1800 1793.33 0 0 0 89.67 0.00 0 0.00 1883.00 1) Latest CC required
62 302281 MUNEET SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH KALIA GN HPTU 8157 10400 1882.38 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1882.38 1) Original gap year affidavit required

63 301037 TSETEN PHUNSTOK SUDERSHAN ST PU 1449 2400 1449.00 359 600 359 72.45 0.00 0 0.00 1880.45 1) BA-III original DMC required
64 301186 ABHILASHA MEENU LAL GN PU 1449 2000 1738.80 0 0 0 86.94 0.00 3 52.16 1877.90 1) B.Sc.-III original DMC required
65 304520 CHAMKOUR SINGH NACHHATAR SINGH GN PBI 1494 2400 1494.00 329 600 329 0.00 0.00 3 44.82 1867.82
66 303618 SHAEFALI SOOD SANJEEV SOOD GN PU 1589 2150 1773.77 0 0 0 88.69 0.00 0 0.00 1862.46 1) Original gap year affidavit required
67 305093 RIGZIN ANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK ST PU 1440 2400 1440.00 342 600 342 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1854.00 1) BA-III original DMC required
68 303579 JAGDISH RAGHURAJ GN PU 1389 2400 1389.00 364 600 364 69.45 0.00 2 27.78 1850.23 1) BA-III original DMC required
69 302871 SHALINI SURAJ PARKASH GN PU 1409 2400 1409.00 362 600 362 70.45 0.00 0 0.00 1841.45 1) BA-III original DMC required
70 305318 GAGAN DEEP PALA RAM BC, BA, 

BOA

IASE 1097 1800 1462.67 377 600 377 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1839.67 1) Original gap year affidavit and Border Area 

Certificate required
71 300643 MEGHA VINOD KUMAR GN PU 1396 2400 1396.00 372 600 372 69.80 0.00 0 0.00 1837.80 1) BA-III original DMC required
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72 300030 SIMRANJEET KAUR 

GARCHA

SUKHBIR SINGH GN PU 1440 2400 1440.00 321 600 321 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1833.00 1) BA-III original DMC required, 2) Self-

attestation required, 3) CC required
73 305675 BIMAL KAUR JASWINDER SINGH BC PU 1409 2400 1409.00 347 600 347 70.45 0.00 0 0.00 1826.45 1) Original gap Year Affidavit Reqd.
74 303170 NEERAJ BANSAL SURINDER BANSAL GN PU 1732.3 2400 1732.32 0 0 0 86.62 0.00 0 0.00 1818.94
75 302904 ANKIT SINGH RANBIR SINGH GN MDU 1770 2400 1770.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 35.40 1805.40 1) BA Sem-IV original DMC required
76 300080 IBRAT CHHINA SUKHJINDER SINGH GN GNDU 75.21 100 1804.92 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1804.92 1) Original gap year affidavit required
77 301671 KEISHAM LUCY DEVI KEISHAM NEMBA SINGH GN PU 1403 2400 1403.00 331 600 331 70.15 0.00 0 0.00 1804.15 1) BA-III original DMC required 

78 300386 GURJOT GREWAL HARPAL SINGH GREWAL GN PTU 4805 6400 1801.88 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1801.88

79 304818 PARVEEN PAL SINGH KULWANT SINGH BC PTU 3740 5000 1795.20 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1795.20 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) 

B.Tech. Sem-IV DMC required
80 300284 GURPREET SINGH BALBIR SINGH SC, DEF-

D3

Pbi 1440 2400 1440.00 355 600 355 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1795.00 1) BA-III original DMC and 2) CC required

81 301832 NARINDER KUMAR MEHI LAL SC PU 1358 2400 1358.00 364 600 364 67.90 0.00 0 0.00 1789.90 1) BA-III original DMC and CC required
82 304099 AMULYA NARAD BHUPINDER NARAD GN PU 1415 2400 1415.00 302 600 302 70.75 0.00 0 0.00 1787.75 1) BA-III original DMC required
83 300688 NAVIN KUMAR PRITAM CHAND ST HPU 585 1000 1404.00 191 300 382 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1786.00
84 304978 ASHUTOSH KARAN SINGH GN PBI 1394 2400 1394.00 345 600 345 0.00 0.00 3 41.82 1780.82 1) BA-III original DMC required
85 300951 PADMA SUMO TASHI HOZER ST PU 1271 1800 1694.67 0 0 0 84.73 0.00 0 0.00 1779.40
86 305449 MANISH KUMAR JOGINDER PAL BC, BA PU 1407 2000 1688.40 0 0 0 84.42 0.00 0 0.00 1772.82 1) BA-III original DMC required, 2) Rural Area 

Certificate required as per PU norms
87 307208 GUNDEEP KAUR BALAUR SINGH SP PU 1685 2400 1685.00 0 0 0 84.25 0.00 0 0.00 1769.25 1) Latest CC required, 2) Sports affidavit 

required
88 302454 AMRINDER SINGH 

BOPARAI

KULVIR SINGH BOPARAI GN PU 1405 2400 1405.00 293 600 293 70.25 0.00 0 0.00 1768.25 1) BA-III original DMC required

89 301700 JASLEEN KAUR PRITPAL SINGH GN PU 1506 2150 1681.12 0 0 0 84.06 0.00 0 0.00 1765.17 1) Latest CC required
90 303245 KAMAL SETHI ASHOK KUMAR SETHI GN PTU 2941 4000 1764.60 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1764.60
91 307239 GURINDER KAUR 

CHAHAL

INDERJIT SINGH BA 

(RURAL)

PU 1312 2400 1312.00 332 600 332 65.60 0.00 4 52.48 1762.08 1) BA-III original DMC required 

92 304249 JATINDER SINGH 

DHALIWAL

LAKHVIR SINGH 

DHALIWAL

GN PU 1362 2400 1362.00 327 600 327 68.10 0.00 0 0.00 1757.10 1) BA-III original DMC required 

93 302328 GAURAV THAKUR RAJINDER SINGH GN, DEF-

D3

PU 1358 2400 1358.00 327 600 327 67.90 0.00 0 0.00 1752.90 1) BA-III original DMC required 

94 301559 KUNGLIANGLIU 

KAMEI

KHUANNGAMPOU 

KAMEI

ST PU 1355 2400 1355.00 329 600 329 67.75 0.00 0 0.00 1751.75 1) Original gap year affidavit required

95 303290 BIRINDER PAL DEVINDER PAL GN PTU 4666 6400 1749.75 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1749.75
96 304930 PRIYANKA BHATIA BRAHAM DASS BHATIA SC PU 1665.8 2400 1665.79 0 0 0 83.29 0.00 0 0.00 1749.08
97 303025 MOHIT SUBHASH MAHAJAN GN PTU 4988 6850 1747.62 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1747.62 1) Original gap year affidavit required
98 305941 ARSHDEEP SINGH 

MALL

DALIP SINGH MALL GN PU 1322 2400 1322.00 344 600 344 66.10 0.00 0 0.00 1732.10 1) BA-II&III original DMCs required

99 302785 PRABHJEET KAUR AVTAR SINGH GN PU 1352 2400 1352.00 312 600 312 67.60 0.00 0 0.00 1731.60 1) BA-III original DMC required
100 306460 ROHIT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR GN PU 1324 2400 1324.00 338 600 338 66.20 0.00 0 0.00 1728.20 1) BA-III original DMC required 2) CC Reqd.
101 301530 ABHISHEK SINGH B P SINGH SC PU 1313 2400 1313.00 343 600 343 65.65 0.00 0 0.00 1721.65 1) BA-III original DMC required. 
102 302654 RIPUDAMAN SINGH 

SIDHU

SUKHRAJ SINGH SIDHU GN PbI 1720.8 2400 1720.80 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1720.80

103 304391 AMIT KUMAR UMED SINGH GN MDU 1717.8 2400 1717.84 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1717.84 1) Original gap year affidavit required
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104 305227 RANJEET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH OGC PU 1322 2400 1322.00 329 600 329 66.10 0.00 0 0.00 1717.10 1) BA-III original DMC required, 2) OGC original 

affidvit required
105 301937 SHIVJEET BHARTI GURMAN SAINI GN PU 2044 3000 1635.20 0 0 0 81.76 0.00 0 0.00 1716.96
106 303475 GAGANPREET SINGH LABH SINGH SC PU 1336 2400 1336.00 313 600 313 66.80 0.00 0 0.00 1715.80 1) Original gap year affidavit required
107 302381 JATIN MINHAS CHANCHAL MINHAS GN PTU 4882 6850 1710.48 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1710.48 1) Original gap year affidavit required
108 304730 SUNPREET SINGH PERWINDER SINGH GN PU 1308 2400 1308.00 337 600 337 65.40 0.00 0 0.00 1710.40 1) BA-III original DMC required
109 306141 KAPIL SHARMA JOGINDER SHARMA BA PTU 4949 6950 1709.01 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1709.01 1) Original gap year affidavit requried
110 306274 ANIK GARG CHARAN DASS GARG GN PU 1294 2400 1294.00 347 600 347 64.70 0.00 0 0.00 1705.70 1) BA-III original DMC required
111 301485 RAJ SINGH FALAK SINGH BOA, 

BA, SC

PU 1623 2400 1623.00 0 0 0 81.15 0.00 0 0.00 1704.15 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

format, 2) BA-III original DMC required
112 305392 ARASHDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH BC PTU 3585 5050 1703.76 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1703.76 1) Original gap year affidavit required
113 301234 ANAMIKA TANDON PARDEEP KUMAR BOA 2129 3000 1703.20 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1703.20 1) Border Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Latest CC required
114 303862 BALJEET DHILLON OM PRAKASH DHILLON GN PTU 2583 3650 1698.41 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1698.41
115 302586 AMANJOT KAUR JASBIR SINGH GN, BA PBI 2122 3000 1697.60 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1697.60 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms
116 303343 SAHIL GURCHARAN 

SINGH

GURCHARAN SINGH SC PU 1304 2400 1304.00 326 600 326 65.20 0.00 0 0.00 1695.20 1) BA-III DMC and CC required

117 302642 INDU NARESH KUMAR GN PU 1308 2000 1569.60 0 0 0 78.48 0.00 3 47.09 1695.17 1) B.Sc-III original DMC required
118 300963 LAISHRAM VANDANA 

DEVI

LAISHRAM CARIAPPA 

SINGH

GN PU 1323 2400 1323.00 303 600 303 66.15 0.00 0 0.00 1692.15 1) BA-III original DMC required

119 307160 JASNEET KAUR SUKHBIR SINGH GN Chhatrapa

ti Shahu Ji 

Mahararj 

Univ.

916 1300 1691.08 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1691.08 1) CC required

120 302304 MONI SHARAN RAM PHAL GN KUK 1981 2900 1639.45 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 49.18 1688.63
121 303050 ROHIT RANA CHAIN SINGH GN UOD 2457 3500 1684.80 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1684.80 1) B.Sc-III original DMC required
122 304188 AVJEET SAHOTA PARMINDER SAHOTA GN PU 2404 3600 1602.67 0 0 0 80.13 0.00 0 0.00 1682.80 1) CC required
123 304504 GAUTAM SHOKEEN CHANDER BHAN GN MDU 5792 8275 1679.85 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1679.85
124 300376 NEELAKSHI MAINI GIAN CHAND SC PU 1289 2400 1289.00 323 600 323 64.45 0.00 0 0.00 1676.45 1) CC required
125 306686 GURPREET SINGH RANJIT SINGH GREWAL GN PU 1274 2400 1274.00 338 600 338 63.70 0.00 0 0.00 1675.70 1) BA-III original DMC required
126 300031 JASANJEET SINGH 

KHATTRA

HARJEET SINGH GN PU 1243 2400 1243.00 361 600 361 62.15 0.00 0 0.00 1666.15 1) BA-III original DMC required

127 303278 AMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH GN PU 1189 1800 1585.33 0 0 0 79.27 0.00 0 0.00 1664.60 1) B.Com-III original DMC required
128 301953 RINKU SINGH BALVIR SINGH BOA, SC PU 1580 2400 1580.00 0 0 0 79.00 0.00 0 0.00 1659.00 1) Border Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) BA-III original DMC required
129 306875 HARKAMAL PREET 

SINGH

INDERJIT SINGH RV PU 1271 2400 1271.00 320 600 320 63.55 0.00 0 0.00 1654.55 1) Latest CC required

130 302096 GURPREET HANDA SURINDER KUMAR BC, BOA, 

BA, SP

PTU 4404 6400 1651.50 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1651.50 1) Rural and Border area certificates required as 

per PU norms

131 306008 ASHNAMDEEP HARTEJ SINGH GN PU 1527 2400 1527.00 0 0 0 76.35 0.00 3 45.81 1649.16
132 304766 GURWINDER SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH GN, BA PU 1234 2400 1234.00 339 600 339 61.70 0.00 0 0.00 1634.70 1) BA-III original DMC required, 2) Rural Area 

Certificate required as per PU norms
133 300714 HARINDERPAL SINGH SOHAN SINGH SC PU 1240 2400 1240.00 332 600 332 62.00 0.00 0 0.00 1634.00 1) BA-III original DMC required 
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134 304603 GURVINDER SINGH BARINDER SINGH GN PU 1274 2400 1274.00 296 600 296 63.70 0.00 0 0.00 1633.70 1) BA-III original DMC required
135 301491 MALLIKA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA GN PU 1274 2400 1274.00 287 600 287 63.70 0.00 0 0.00 1624.70 1 BA-III original DMC required
136 300751 GURDITPAL SINGH LABH SINGH BA PU 4786 7500 1531.52 0 0 0 76.58 0.00 1 15.32 1623.41 1) 10th, 12th DMCs and CC required, 2) Rural 

Area Certificate required as per PU norms

137 305442 SHILPA RANJIT SINGH GN PU 1246 2400 1246.00 314 600 314 62.30 0.00 0 0.00 1622.30 1) BA-III original DMC required
138 305792 SANDEEP RAMPHAL GN PU 1228 2400 1228.00 331 600 331 61.40 0.00 0 0.00 1620.40 1) BA-III original DMC required
139 303435 JASPREET SINGH SUCHA SINGH BC, BOA, 

BA

PTU 4321 6400 1620.38 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1620.38 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required
140 304790 RUPINDER KAUR PAL SINGH BC PU 1271 2000 1525.20 0 0 0 76.26 0.00 1 15.25 1616.71 1) Original gap year affidavit required
141 300097 KANWARPAL SINGH 

DHILLON

RANJIT SINGH DHILLON BA PBI 1605.6 2400 1605.60 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1605.60 1) Original gap year affidavit requried

142 306003 AMIT KUMAR DHARAM SINGH ST, BA PU 1146 1800 1528.00 0 0 0 76.40 0.00 0 0.00 1604.40
143 306124 JASWINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH GN SHRIDH

AR 

1336 2000 1603.20 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1603.20

144 304638 ATHOKPAM 

JOHNSON

ATHOKPAM ANGOU 

SINGH

BOA,BA,

SP

PUNE 

UNIV

801 1200 1602.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1602.00 1) CC REQUIRED

145 305420 GURMEET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH GN SHRIDH

AR 

1329 2000 1594.80 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1594.80 1) Original gap year affidavit required

146 301332 AMANDEEP KAUR SAJJAN SINGH GN PU 1128 1800 1504.00 0 0 0 75.20 0.00 1 15.04 1594.24
147 300453 JASPREET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH GN PTU 4246 6400 1592.25 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1592.25
148 306015 GAURAV THAKUR LEKH RAJ THAKUR FF SHIATS 1193 1800 1590.67 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1590.67 1) Original gap year affidavit required
149 302836 KAPOOR SINGH PAL SINGH BC PbI 1293 2400 1293.00 296 600 296 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1589.00 1) BA-III original DMC required, 2) CC Reqd., 3) 

Reqd. Hons DMC
150 303550 GURBIR SINGH HARDWINDER SINGH 

SIDHU

GN PU 1247 2400 1247.00 278 600 278 62.35 0.00 0 0.00 1587.35 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

format, 2) CC required
151 305498 HARMANDEEP GARG JAGMOHAN LAL BA PBI 1190 1800 1586.67 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1586.67
152 303362 NONGMAITHEM 

BIDYADATTA SINGH

NONGMAITHEM DINA 

SINGH

GN PUNE 

UNIV

792 1200 1584.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1584.00

153 300628 DILRAJ SINGH BALWANT SINGH BA, 

DEF(D3)

KUK 1974 3000 1579.20 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1579.20

154 306092 GURPREET SINGH SURJIT SINGH BC, BA PTU 3317 5050 1576.40 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1576.40 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) Rural 

Area Certificate required as per PU norms 

155 304878 GURPREET SINGH 

VIRK

KULWINDER SINGH BOA, BA PU 1340 2150 1495.81 0 0 0 74.79 0.00 0 0.00 1570.60 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms
156 303495 HARJOT SINGH SURAT SINGH SODHI GN PU 1492 2400 1492.00 0 0 0 74.60 0.00 0 0.00 1566.60
157 305803 NAVNEET KUMAR DES RAJ GN HPU 6784 10400 1565.54 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1565.54 1) Original gap year affidavit required
158 303304 SAJAN RAJINDER KUMAR GN BFUHS 1816 2800 1556.57 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1556.57 1) Original gap year affidavit required
159 306887 STUTI MONGA ATUL MONGA GN GNDU 64.75 100 1554.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1554.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required
160 302331 MAMTA RANI KEWAL KRISHAN BC, BOA, 

BA

PU 1325 2150 1479.07 0 0 0 73.95 0.00 0 0.00 1553.02 1) Rural and Border Area Certificates required 

as per PU norms

161 306792 AMRINDER SINGH JALANDHAR SINGH GN MBU 776 1200 1552.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1552.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required
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162 305048 SMILE KAMBOJ RAMESH CHANDER BOA, 

BA, BC

PU 1477 2400 1477.00 0 0 0 73.85 0.00 0 0.00 1550.85 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required
163 303710 NAVJOT KAMBOJ OM PARKASH BC, BOA PU 1472 2400 1472.00 0 0 0 73.60 0.00 0 0.00 1545.60 1) Border Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Original gap year affidavit required

164 303623 JAMYANG NORBU DAWA TSERING ST PU 1199 2400 1199.00 286 600 286 59.95 0.00 0 0.00 1544.95 1) BA-III original DMC required
165 302987 CHINKY DHARMINDER SINGH GN PU 1159 2400 1159.00 297 600 297 57.95 0.00 2.5 28.98 1542.93 1) BA-III original DMC required'
166 304022 JAGDEEP SINGH HARJINDER SINGH GN Chhatrapa

ti Shahu Ji 

Mahararj 

Univ.

577 900 1538.67 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1538.67

167 301472 HIMMAT SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH BA PTU 3006 4700 1534.98 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1534.98 1) Rural Area Certificate required
168 303958 RAMANDEEP KAUR JAGSIR SINGH BA PBI 1724 2700 1532.44 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1532.44 1) BA-III DMC required
169 302648 RAHUL MEHTAB SINGH GN MDU 1548 2425 1532.04 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1532.04 1) BA-IV, V & VI Sem original DMCs required

170 303187 DAWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH BA SHRIDH

AR 

1276 2000 1531.20 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1531.20 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

format
171 306733 NAVDEEP SINGH BALVIR SINGH BC GNDU 1529 2400 1529.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1529.00 1) BA Sem-IV original DMC and CC required
172 306177 VINAYPAL SINGH 

AUJLA

IQBAL SINGH GN 1521.6 2400 1521.60 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1521.60

173 302400 KARMINDER SINGH 

VANDER

SARMUKH SINGH BOA, BA PU 1200 2400 1200.00 260 600 260 60.00 0.00 0 0.00 1520.00 1) BA-III Original DMC required, 2) Rural Area 

Certificate from DEO/Principal required

174 302758 HARJEET INDER 

SINGH

LAL SINGH BOA, 

BA, SC

PU 1431 2400 1431.00 0 0 0 71.55 0.00 1 14.31 1516.86 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms
175 303989 ANJU RANI AJMER SINGH GN KUK 758 1200 1516.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1516.00
176 306906 KAWALJEET SINGH VIKRAMJEET SINGH GN PTU 4127 6550 1512.18 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1512.18 1) Original Gap Yr. Affidavit Required
177 301381 MANJEET SINGH GURPAL SINGH GN PU 1440 2400 1440.00 0 0 0 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1512.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required
178 302453 KARMANVIR SINGH HARDEEP SINGH GN pu 1440 2400 1440.00 0 0 0 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1512.00 1) BA III DMC Reqd
179 303614 ANJNA SANJAY SAHARAN GN KUK 1501 2400 1501.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1501.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required
180 304076 VIKAS PATRA BALWINDER KUMAR 

PATRA

GN PU 1377 2400 1377.00 0 0 0 68.85 0.00 4 55.08 1500.93

181 304802 RAMANDEEP SINGH CHARANJIT SINGH GN PBI 2249 3600 1499.33 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1499.33 1) Latest CC required
182 307063 AKASHDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GN PBI 1928 3150 1468.95 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 14.69 1483.64 1) Latest CC required
183 301622 VIKAS SODHA LAXMAN DASS SODHA SC KUK 3819 6180 1483.11 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1483.11 1) Original gap year affidavit required
184 307031 PREETI RISHIPAL SC KUK 3089 5000 1482.72 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1482.72
185 304919 IRVANJEET SINGH DAYA SINGH GN PU 1412 2400 1412.00 0 0 0 70.60 0.00 0 0.00 1482.60
186 300411 KULVIR SINGH GURPAL SINGH BA PU 1408 2400 1408.00 0 0 0 70.40 0.00 0 0.00 1478.40 1) Original gap year affidavit requried
187 300875 SUSHILA SAINI KARAN SINGH SAINI GN, DEF-

D3

KUK 3071 5000 1474.08 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1474.08

188 307193 DEV RAJ LEKH RAM SC PU 1166 2000 1399.20 0 0 0 69.96 0.00 0 0.00 1469.16 1) Original gap year affidavit required
189 301958 TSERING YANGZES JIGMATE DORJAY ST UOD 1585 2600 1463.08 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1463.08 1) BA original DMC required
190 301672 DEACHEN SPALDON SONAM TARGES ST UOD 1461 2400 1461.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1461.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) 

Original BA DMC required
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191 303720 KULWANT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH BC PU 1385 2400 1385.00 0 0 0 69.25 0.00 0 0.00 1454.25 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required
192 302301 SIMRANJIT SINGH 

TIWANA

JAGTAR SINGH TIWANA GN PBI 1817 3000 1453.60 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1453.60

193 302778 DIDARJEET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH GN PTU 2830 4700 1445.11 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1445.11
194 302770 RUPINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GN, BA PBI 1414 2400 1414.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 28.28 1442.28 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) BA-III original DMC required
195 300844 VKEEL SINGH MANDER SINGH SC PBI 1260 2100 1440.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1440.00 1) CC required
196 303383 YADWINDER SINGH KULBIR SINGH GN PBI 1440 2400 1440.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1440.00
197 304258 LHAMO CHODON KUNCHOK CHOSPHEL ST UOD 1559 2600 1439.08 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1439.08 1) Original BA DMC required
198 303567 RAVINDERJEET SINGH 

DHALIWAL

TEJ SINGH DHALIWAL SC PU 2851 5000 1368.48 0 0 0 68.42 0.00 0 0.00 1436.90 1) Original gap year affidavit required

199 306388 ADESH PAL SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 

RUPANA

GN PU 1110 2400 1110.00 271 600 271 55.50 0.00 0 0.00 1436.50 1) BA-III original DMC required

200 306669 AMARJEET SINGH PRITAM SINGH SP PU 1358 2400 1358.00 0 0 0 67.90 0.00 0 0.00 1425.90 1) Original gap year affidavit required
201 300989 AKSHAY PATIL MANIK PATIL SC PU 1092 2400 1092.00 260 600 260 54.60 0.00 1 10.92 1417.52 1) Original gap year affidavit required
202 301534 MANUPINDER SINGH GURDAS SINGH GN PU 1109 2400 1109.00 247 600 247 55.45 0.00 0 0.00 1411.45

203 305151 AMIT SINGH 

MANHAS

YASHPAL SINGH GN, 

DEF(D3)

PU 1116 2000 1339.20 0 0 0 66.96 0.00 0 0.00 1406.16

204 304152 ANMOLDEEP SINGH SARJINDER SINGH SC PU 1307 2400 1307.00 0 0 0 65.35 0.00 0 0.00 1372.35 1) BA-III original DMC required 
205 301118 GURNISHAN SINGH RANJIT SINGH SC PU 1069 2400 1069.00 247 600 247 53.45 0.00 0 0.00 1369.45 1) BA-II&III original DMCs required
206 305818 NEERAJ KATARIA HANS RAJ KATARIA GN PU 1303 2400 1303.00 0 0 0 65.15 0.00 0 0.00 1368.15 1) BA-III original DMC required
207 305844 SUNIL KUMAR PURSHOTAM CHAND GN ANNAM

ALAI

1368 2400 1368.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1368.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required

208 304207 DEEPAK DHANPAL 

SINGH

DHANPAL SINGH SC UOD 1995 3500 1368.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1368.00 1) B.Sc.-III original DMC and CC required

209 303208 VIKRAMPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH GN, 

DEF(D3)

PBI 1696 3000 1356.80 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1356.80

210 301684 NARINDER SINGH RAM PAI SC PU 1292 2400 1292.00 0 0 0 64.60 0.00 0 0.00 1356.60 1) Original gap year affidavit required
211 300124 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR GN LPU ###### 2400 1352.16 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1352.16 1) Original gap year affidavit required
212 304775 BIKRAMJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GN PBI 1350 2400 1350.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1350.00 1) Latest CC required
213 302132 PADMA ANGMO TSETAN TARGIAS ST UOD 1339 2400 1339.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1339.00
214 302746 SUBHAN POSLE SHAMSHAD ALI BC JMIU 1419 2600 1309.85 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 26.20 1336.04 1) BA Sem-VI original DMC and CC required
215 301801 PEMA DOLMA NGAWANG DORJEE ST, BA UOD 1442 2600 1331.08 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1331.08 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms
216 300764 RIGZIN NAMGAIL TSEWANG NORBOO ST UOD 1440 2600 1329.23 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1329.23 1) BA original DMC required
217 304478 MUNISH KUMAR BAL KRISHAN SHARMA GN, 

DEF(D7)

PU 1247 2400 1247.00 0 0 0 62.35 0.00 0 0.00 1309.35 1) BA-III original DMC required 

218 303207 SUNNY ASHOK KUMAR BC, BA IGNOU 649.72 1200 1299.44 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1299.44 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) Rural 

Area Certificate required as per PU norms 
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219 305244 HARAMJIT SINGH JARNAIL SINGH GN PU 1237 2400 1237.00 0 0 0 61.85 0.00 0 0.00 1298.85
220 302768 VINEET SACHDEVA RAJINDER KUMAR BOA UOD 723 1350 1285.33 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1285.33 1) Border Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms
221 302562 RAVINDER SINGH PARAMPAL SINGH GN KSOU 1106 2100 1264.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1264.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) BA-III 

original DMC required
222 302252 YUVRAJ DHAWAN SANDEEP DHAWAN GN PUNE 

UNIV

1258 2400 1258.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1258.00 1) CC required

223 305808 PUNIT SHARMA TARSEM LAL GN, DEF 

(D3)

GNDU 1123 2150 1253.58 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1253.58 1) B.Com III, V and VI original DMCs required

224 300413 NITIN MEEL RAMPAL MEEL SP UOD 1250 2400 1250.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1250.00 1) Sports affidavit original required
225 304084 GURINDER SINGH HARJEET SINGH GN PU 1170 2400 1170.00 0 0 0 58.50 0.00 1 11.70 1240.20
226 303325 HARDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH SC, SP PBI 1239 2400 1239.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1239.00
227 304741 NAVREET SINGH 

MAVI

IQBAL SINGH MAVI GN PTU 1896 3700 1229.84 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1229.84

228 306335 SANSAR AJIT SINGH GN KUK 1205 2400 1204.96 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1204.96 1) Original gap year affidavit required
229 306352 NISHANT SINGH DALBIR SINGH BC KUK 600 1200 1200.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1200.00 1) BA-III original DMC and CC required
230 305726 SOHAJVEER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH GN PU 1125 2400 1125.00 0 0 0 56.25 0.00 0 0.00 1181.25 1) BA-III original DMC required'
231 305911 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH BC, BA GNDU 1141 2400 1141.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1141.00 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Original gap year affidavit required

300833 JASPREET KAUR RUPINDER SINGH BC PU 0 0 0.00 290 600 290 0.00 0.00 0.5 0.00 0.00 1) Compartment Case, 2) BC Certificate 

required
306756 SHAMINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH GN PU 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 Compt. Case
300409 MONIKA KUNDLAS BALJIT SINGH OGC, BC PU 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 1) OGC original affidavit required, 2) Compt. 

Case
300190 MOOHITA KAUR 

GARG

RAJIVA KUMAR GN CHITKA

RA

0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.5 0.00 0.00 Incomplete Form as CGPA conversion scale 

required
303226 DAMANJEET KAUR SUKHMINDER SINGH 

GILL

GN, DEF 

(D3)

AMITY 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 Incomplete Form as CGPA conversion scale 

required

1 302904 ANKIT SINGH RANBIR SINGH GN MDU 1770 2400 1770.00 485 600 485 0.00 0.00 2 35.40 2290.40 1) BA Sem-VI original DMC required

2 300080 IBRAT CHHINA SUKHJINDER SINGH GN GNDU 75.21 100 1804.92 480.6 600 480.6 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2285.52 1) Original gap year affidavit required

3 302524 BILAVAL HANDA SHAM LAL HANDA GN EIILM 1214 1700 1713.88 213 300 426 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2139.88 1) Original gap year affidavit required

4 304188 AVJEET SAHOTA PARMINDER SAHOTA GN PU 2404 3600 1602.67 427 600 427 80.13 0.00 0 0.00 2109.80 1) CC required

5 304638 ATHOKPAM 

JOHNSON

ATHOKPAM ANGOU 

SINGH

BOA,BA,

SP

PUNE 

UNIV

801 1200 1602.00 231 300 462 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2064.00 1) CC Required, 2) Rural and Border Area 

Certificate required as per PU norms
6 301672 DEACHEN SPALDON SONAM TARGES ST UOD 1461 2400 1461.00 1230 2000 369 0.00 219.15 0 0.00 2049.15 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) 

Original BA DMC required
7 301958 TSERING YANGZES JIGMATE DORJAY ST UOD 1585 2600 1463.08 1036 1800 345.33 0.00 219.46 0 0.00 2027.87 1) BA-III original DMC required

8 306008 ASHNAMDEEP HARTEJ SINGH GN PU 1527 2400 1527.00 374 600 374 76.35 0.00 3 45.81 2023.16

9 306124 JASWINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH GN SHRIDH

AR 

1336 2000 1603.20 413 600 413 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2016.20

10 304258 LHAMO CHODON KUNCHOK CHOSPHEL ST UOD 1559 2600 1439.08 1041 1800 347 0.00 215.86 0 0.00 2001.94 1) Original BA DMC required

11 305420 GURMEET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH GN SHRIDH

AR 

1329 2000 1594.80 402 600 402 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1996.80 1) Original gap year affidavit required
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12 303362 NONGMAITHEM 

BIDYADATTA SINGH

NONGMAITHEM DINA 

SINGH

GN PUNE 

UNIV

792 1200 1584.00 410 600 410 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1994.00

13 303710 NAVJOT KAMBOJ OM PARKASH BC, BOA PU 1472 2400 1472.00 392 600 392 73.60 0.00 0 0.00 1937.60 1) Border Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Original gap year affidavit required

14 304022 JAGDEEP SINGH HARJINDER SINGH GN Chhatrapati 

Shahu Ji 

Mahararj 

Univ.

577 900 1538.67 232 350 397.7 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1936.38

15 306733 NAVDEEP SINGH BALVIR SINGH BC GNDU 1529 2400 1529.00 404 600 404 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1933.00 1) BA Sem-VI original DMC and CC required

16 306792 AMRINDER SINGH JALANDHAR SINGH GN MBU 776 1200 1552.00 190 300 380 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1932.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required

17 303958 RAMANDEEP KAUR JAGSIR SINGH BA PBI 1724 2700 1532.44 392 600 392 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1924.44 1) BA-III DMC required

18 306887 STUTI MONGA ATUL MONGA GN GNDU 64.75 100 1554.00 243 400 364.5 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1918.50 1) Original gap year affidavit required

19 305048 SMILE KAMBOJ RAMESH CHANDER BOA, 

BA, BC

PU 1477 2400 1477.00 355 600 355 73.85 0.00 0 0.00 1905.85 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required
20 302746 SUBHAN POSLE SHAMSHAD ALI BC JMIU 1419 2600 1309.85 311 500 373.2 0.00 196.48 2 26.20 1905.72 1) BA Sem-VI original DMC and CC required

21 303187 DAWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH BA SHRIDH

AR 

1276 2000 1531.20 372 600 372 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1903.20 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

format
22 303989 ANJU RANI AJMER SINGH GN KUK 758 1200 1516.00 190 300 380 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1896.00

23 301381 MANJEET SINGH GURPAL SINGH GN PU 1440 2400 1440.00 375 600 375 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1887.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required

24 302132 PADMA ANGMO TSETAN TARGIAS ST UOD 1339 2400 1339.00 1144 2000 343.20 0.00 200.85 0 0.00 1883.05

25 303495 HARJOT SINGH SURAT SINGH SODHI GN PU 1492 2400 1492.00 314 600 314 74.60 0.00 0 0.00 1880.60

26 304076 VIKAS PATRA BALWINDER KUMAR 

PATRA

GN PU 1377 2400 1377.00 374 600 374 68.85 0.00 4 55.08 1874.93

27 302453 KARMANVIR SINGH HARDEEP SINGH GN pu 1440 2400 1440.00 349 600 349 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1861.00 1) BA III DMC Reqd

28 300764 RIGZIN NAMGAIL TSEWANG NORBOO ST UOD 1440 2600 1329.23 982 1800 327.33 0.00 199.38 0 0.00 1855.95 1) BA original DMC required

29 301801 PEMA DOLMA NGAWANG DORJEE ST, BA UOD 1442 2600 1331.08 967 1800 322.33 0.00 199.66 0 0.00 1853.07 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) BA-III original DMC required
30 300411 KULVIR SINGH GURPAL SINGH BA PU 1408 2400 1408.00 347 600 347 70.40 0.00 0 0.00 1825.40 1) Original gap year affidavit requried

31 303720 KULWANT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH BC, BA, 

BOA

PU 1385 2400 1385.00 366 600 366 69.25 0.00 0 0.00 1820.25 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required
32 304919 IRVANJEET SINGH DAYA SINGH GN PU 1412 2400 1412.00 328 600 328 70.60 0.00 0 0.00 1810.60

33 302770 RUPINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH BC, BA PBI 1414 2400 1414.00 298 600 298 0.00 0.00 2 28.28 1740.28 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) BA-III original DMC required, 2) BC 

Certificate not attached
34 306669 AMARJEET SINGH PRITAM SINGH SP PU 1358 2400 1358.00 313 600 313 67.90 0.00 0 0.00 1738.90 1) Original gap year affidavit required

35 303383 YADWINDER SINGH KULBIR SINGH GN, BA PBI 1440 2400 1440.00 293 600 293 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1733.00 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms
36 301684 NARINDER SINGH RAM PAI SC PU 1292 2400 1292.00 370 600 370 64.60 0.00 0 0.00 1726.60 1) Original gap year affidavit required

37 304152 ANMOLDEEP SINGH SARJINDER SINGH SC PU 1307 2400 1307.00 352 600 352 65.35 0.00 0 0.00 1724.35 1) BA-III original DMC required 

38 304775 BIKRAMJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GN PBI 1350 2400 1350.00 354 600 354 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1704.00 1) Latest CC required

39 305818 NEERAJ KATARIA HANS RAJ KATARIA GN PU 1303 2400 1303.00 309 600 309 65.15 0.00 0 0.00 1677.15 1) BA-III original DMC required
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40 300413 NITIN MEEL RAMPAL MEEL SP UOD 1250 2400 1250.00 411 600 411 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1661.00 1) Sports affidavit original required

41 304478 MUNISH KUMAR BAL KRISHAN SHARMA GN, 

DEF(D7)

PU 1247 2400 1247.00 337 600 337 62.35 0.00 0 0.00 1646.35 1) BA-III original DMC required 

42 302562 RAVINDER SINGH PARAMPAL SINGH GN KSOU 1106 2100 1264.00 306 500 367.2 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1631.20 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) BA-III 

original DMC required
43 305244 HARAMJIT SINGH JARNAIL SINGH GN PU 1237 2400 1237.00 299 600 299 61.85 0.00 0 0.00 1597.85

44 303325 HARDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH SC, SP PBI 1239 2400 1239.00 275 600 275 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1514.00

45 306352 NISHANT SINGH DALBIR SINGH BC KUK 600 1200 1200.00 132 300 264 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1464.00 1) BA-III original DMC and CC required

46 305726 SOHAJVEER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH GN PU 1125 2400 1125.00 281 600 281 56.25 0.00 0 0.00 1462.25 1) BA-III original DMC required'

47 305911 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH BC, BA GNDU 1141 2400 1141.00 272 600 272 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1413.00 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Original gap year affidavit required

48 306756 SHAMINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH GN PU 0 0 0.00 278 600 278 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 Compt. Case

1 300846 SHAILJA BHANDARI DHARAM VEER 

BHANDARI

ST PU 1460 2400 1460.00 351 600 351 73.00 219.00 0 0.00 2103.00 1) BA-III original DMC required

2 305669 STANZIN WANGMO CHAWANG DORJAY ST PU 1398 2400 1398.00 380 600 380 69.90 0.00 3 41.94 1889.84 1) BA-III original DMC required

3 301037 TSETEN PHUNSTOK SUDERSHAN ST PU 1449 2400 1449.00 359 600 359 72.45 0.00 0 0.00 1880.45 1) BA-III original DMC required

4 305093 RIGZIN ANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK ST PU 1440 2400 1440.00 342 600 342 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1854.00 1) BA-III original DMC required

5 300688 NAVIN KUMAR PRITAM CHAND ST HPU 585 1000 1404.00 191 300 382 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1786.00

6 300951 PADMA SUMO TASHI HOZER ST PU 1271 1800 1694.67 0 0 0 84.73 0.00 0 0.00 1779.40

7 301559 KUNGLIANGLIU 

KAMEI

KHUANNGAMPOU 

KAMEI

ST PU 1355 2400 1355.00 329 600 329 67.75 0.00 0 0.00 1751.75 1) Original gap year affidavit required

8 300756 TSERING TASHI TSEWANG NURBOO ST UOD 1744 2600 1609.85 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1609.85 1) BA original DMC required

9 306003 AMIT KUMAR DHARAM SINGH ST, BA PU 1146 1800 1528.00 0 0 0 76.40 0.00 0 0.00 1604.40

10 303623 JAMYANG NORBU DAWA TSERING ST PU 1199 2400 1199.00 286 600 286 59.95 0.00 0 0.00 1544.95 1) BA-III original DMC required

11 301958 TSERING YANGZES JIGMATE DORJAY ST UOD 1585 2600 1463.08 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1463.08 1) BA original DMC required

12 301672 DEACHEN SPALDON SONAM TARGES ST UOD 1461 2400 1461.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1461.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) 

Original BA DMC required
13 304258 LHAMO CHODON KUNCHOK CHOSPHEL ST UOD 1559 2600 1439.08 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1439.08 1) Original BA DMC required

14 302132 PADMA ANGMO TSETAN TARGIAS ST UOD 1339 2400 1339.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1339.00

15 301801 PEMA DOLMA NGAWANG DORJEE ST, BA UOD 1442 2600 1331.08 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1331.08 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms
16 300764 RIGZIN NAMGAIL TSEWANG NORBOO ST UOD 1440 2600 1329.23 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1329.23 1) BA original DMC required
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